ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

12124-C-3-839
12124-C-4-840
12124-C-4-841
12124-C-4-843
12124-C-5-844
12124-C-5-845
12124-C-5-846
12124-C-6-838
12124-C-6-847
12124-C-6-848
12124-C-7-849
12124-C-7-850
12124-C-7-851
12124-C-8-852
12124-C-8-853

12124

BANJOSA VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL

RAWALAKOT

STUDENT NAME

FIZA ASIF

AHMER ALI KHAN
ABIHA BASIR

SARDAR MUHMMAD FAIQ KHAN

FATIMA WASEEM

AMNA RAFIQUE
MAUZA ZAMEER
ABIHA FATIMA
MAHROOSH SHAZAD
TAYYIABA MUSHTAQ
ENAIAH ABID

MEERAB FATIMA KHAN
FASIHA HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AZMAN
ABDUL HADI

FATHER NAME

ASIF NAEEM
OBAID-UR-REHMAN
MUHAMMAD BASIR KHAN
JAMSHAID-UL-MUBASHER
WASEEM AHMED KHAN
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD ZAMEER
MUHAMMAD JAMIL
SHAHZAD SAERWAR
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
SARDAR ABID HUSSAIN
AJAZ ALI

TANVIR KHURSHID

NIAZ AHMED
MUHAMMAD IRFAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.

CLASS
3
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%AGE
78.67%
73.33%
78.67%
84.00%
77.78%
77.78%
91.11%
82.22%
91.11%
77.78%
73.33%
73.33%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%

GRADE
B
B-
B
B+

TOTAL STUDENTS:15
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