ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

INSTITUTION CODE: 12124

INSTITUTION NAME: BANJOSA VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL

CITY: RAWALAKOT

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	CLASS	%AGE	GRADE
12124-C-3-839	FIZA ASIF	ASIF NAEEM	3	78.67%	В
12124-C-4-840	AHMER ALI KHAN	OBAID-UR-REHMAN	4	73.33%	B-
12124-C-4-841	ABIHA BASIR	MUHAMMAD BASIR KHAN	4	78.67%	В
12124-C-4-843	SARDAR MUHMMAD FAIQ KHAN	JAMSHAID-UL-MUBASHER	4	84.00%	B+
12124-C-5-844	FATIMA WASEEM	WASEEM AHMED KHAN	5	77.78%	В
12124-C-5-845	AMNA RAFIQUE	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	5	77.78%	В
12124-C-5-846	MAUZA ZAMEER	MUHAMMAD ZAMEER	5	91.11%	Α
12124-C-6-838	ABIHA FATIMA	MUHAMMAD JAMIL	6	82.22%	B+
12124-C-6-847	MAHROOSH SHAZAD	SHAHZAD SAERWAR	6	91.11%	Α
12124-C-6-848	TAYYIABA MUSHTAQ	MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ	6	77.78%	В
12124-C-7-849	ENAIAH ABID	SARDAR ABID HUSSAIN	7	73.33%	B-
12124-C-7-850	MEERAB FATIMA KHAN	AJAZ ALI	7	73.33%	B-
12124-C-7-851	FASIHA HUSSAIN	TANVIR KHURSHID	7	77.78%	В
12124-C-8-852	MUHAMMAD AZMAN	NIAZ AHMED	8	82.22%	B+
12124-C-8-853	ABDUL HADI	MUHAMMAD IRFAN	8	77.78%	В

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS:15

^{*} A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

^{*} Absent students are excluded.